



Current Rates

Room Type	Description	Quantity	Winter Rate Oct 15 – Mar 15	Fall/Spring Rate Labour Day – Mar 15, Mar 16 – Apr 30	Summer Rate May 1 – Labour Day
Garden View Room	Overlooking the lush green gardens of the Lodge these rooms have a choice of either two twin beds, one queen bed, or one king bed with shared bathrooms.	10	\$129	\$149	\$159
Ocean View Room	Overlooking the ocean these rooms have a choice of either two twin beds, one queen, or one king with shared bathrooms.	9	\$139	\$159	\$169
Ocean View Deck Room	Overlooking the ocean this room has one queen and one twin bed along with a small private use deck with shared bathrooms.	1	\$145	\$165	\$175
Family Rooms	Overlooking the lush green gardens of the lodge these rooms have two queen beds with shared bathrooms.	2	\$150	\$170	\$180
Junior Suite	The Junior Suite has a private newly renovated bathroom and a king bed.	1	\$159	\$179	\$189
Cove Suite	This private suite comes with a private kitchen, bathroom, patio, living area, and a queen bed.	1	\$179	\$199	\$219
Seaside Cottage	This detached cottage has it's own private patio with fire pit overlooking the ocean. Inside the cottage you will find a beautifully renovated suite with a kitchenette, bathroom with soaker tub, and a king size bed.	1	\$209	\$229	\$249
Main Lodge Hall	Our main hall with its tall wooden beams and large windows overlooks the ocean and our lush green lawn. The hall is a flexible space that can be used for eating, meeting, and can fit up to 130 people for a sit down meal. Equipped with a natural burning fireplace the main hall is a perfect venue for a gathering of any kind.	1	\$500 Flat Rate	\$500 Flat Rate	\$500 Flat Rate
The Board Room	The boardroom is equipped with a large boarding room table and a flat screen TV. The perfect venue for breakaway meetings or presentations.	1	\$250 Flat	\$250 Flat	\$250 Flat

If all rooms are booked a 10% discount applies to the entire room inventory.

Prices are subject to applicable Government Taxes & are subject to change without notice.

Current taxes are: 8% Hotel Room Tax and 5% Goods & Services Tax.